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SOUTH AUSTRALIA

04-23 - Number of students completing at least one 10-credit Stage 2 subject, by school sector, 2023 (SA)

Catholic Female
Male
Total

Government Female
Male
Total

Independent Female
Male
Total

Total

2451
2297
4748

5484
55625
11009

2679
2430
5109

20866

This data was extracted on 1 March 2024.

Use of this data is subject to the
Protocols for Use of SACE Board Data
available from the SACE Data website.

OFFICIAL

SACE Data 2023

zou7,

<
¢ /5‘

®

Government
of South Australia



