

SACE Data 2023

04-23 - Number of students completing at least one 10-credit Stage 2 subject, by school sector, 2023 (SA)

Catholic	Female	2451
	Male	2297
	Total	4748
Government	Female	5484
	Male	5525
	Total	11009
Independent	Female	2679
	Male	2430
	Total	5109
Total		20866